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UFC NORTH Division

Ozarks

Sweater Meat
Crazy Con Men
The Replacements

UFC EAST Division

Snatch Sniffers
Fanny Dusters
Rockin Squatches
The Process

LFC SOUTH Division

Double Sluggo
Jager Bombs
Jakku Resistance
Grave Diggers

LFC WEST Division

Guinness

Nea Kameni
Ass Pennies
JoeStradamus

PTS
1339.69
1113.09
1106.99

879.96

PTS
1175.72
1160.93
1159.53
1090.41

PTS
1536.18
1226.16
1222.40
1115.04

PTS
1199.80
1142.45
1126.83
1049.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-226.60
-232.70
-459.73

BEHIND

-14.79

-16.19

-85.31

BEHIND

-310.02

-313.78

-421.14

BEHIND

-57.35

-72.97
-150.70

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

MER

MER

MER

MER
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